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The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 11 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.6.
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Popeyes Touisiana titchen Menu

Chicken

ROAST CHICKEN $9.0

Omelettes

OLD WESTBURY $9.0

Chickien Wings

WINGS

Seasonal

AUTUMN SALAD $12.0

Sides

BRIE $10.0

These Types Of Dishes ire

Being Served
CHICKEN
Ingredients Used
BEANS

POTATOES

Side Dishes

WINTER SALAD

OF o2dty RICE

‘€S> MASHED POTATOES

SPRING SALAD
s | SUMMER SALAD
%"/ CHICKEN SALAD

CAPRESE

$13.0

$12.0
$13.0
$9.0
$8.0



Popeyes Touisiana Titchen Menu

Popeyes Touisiana Kitchen

1101 Rutland Rd, 11212, Opening Hours:

Brooklyn, US, United States Monday 09:30 -02:00
Tuesday 09:30 -02:00
Wednesday 09:30 -02:00
Thursday 09:30 -02:00
Friday 09:30 -02:00
Saturday 09:30 -02:00
Sunday 09:30 -02:00
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